
TB-1018...3036
It is a Fiber-optic endoscope with unique brightness adjustment function to provide more 
convenient operation.

ADD: T2-17A, 35 Donghai West Road, Pacific Plaza, Qingdao, P.R.China 266071  HTTP: //www.hitechcn.com

FAX: +86-532-85022177     TEL: +86-532-85022176     EMAIL: contact@hitechcn.com

HITECH 
(Qingdao) Enterprises Inc.
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Features :

TB-1018....

TB-1024....

TB-1036....

TB-2028....

TB-2024....

TB-2036....

TB-3024....

TB-3036....

OD:4mm,L:18"(457.20mm)

OD:4mm,L:24"(609.6mm)

OD:4mm,L:36"(914.40mm)

OD:6mm,L:18"(457.20mm)

OD:6mm,L:24"(609.6mm)

OD:6mm,L:36"(914.40mm)

OD:8mm,L:24"(609.6mm)

OD:8mm,L:36"(914.40mm)

Stock No.Description

Features
Cable Material

Minimum Articulation
Working Length

Lamp
Power

Field of View
Focus

View directon

Waterproof

Working Temperature

R40mm 
45-500(cm) 
2.8V  0.5A 
2-AA Batteries 

55° 
20mm to in�inity (�ixed focus point) 

Front 
Objective lens and �ibre tube is waterproof 
under 1013hpa,Eyepiece is un-waterproof 

-20°- 80° 

Dia 4mm/6mm Dia 8mm
Stainless with PVC coatingPE


